
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 4862017  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion MCKEON, NICOLAS
TURLOCK, CA

562

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place DANIELS, PATRICK
Fort Mill, SC

556

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place BALL, ALEX
Fountain, CO

555

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5551 FAHRENBROOK, NATHANIEL   -   GERING, NE

Silver Tone Medal5522 CARLSON, LEVI   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5513 STALLINGS, MARCUS   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5504 LARA, DAVID   -   Denver, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5485 HERNANDEZ, HOPE   -   Denver, CO

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5491 PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA

Silver Tone Medal5442 JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5433 BROOKS, JORDYN   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5434 HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5415 SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5406 LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal5347 EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5318 BERENS, SHANE   -   LUTHER, MT

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5311 POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT

Silver Tone Medal5312 BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5173 STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5164 POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5155 POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5046 ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY

Bronze Tone Medal5027 SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5551 CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO

Silver Tone Medal5532 LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5523 YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5504 GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5445 MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5426 VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5407 KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5398 MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5399 TORRES, NATHAN   -   ORLANDO, FL

Bronze Tone Medal53910 MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal53811 MCKEON, CONNER   -   Turlock, CA

Competitor Ranking by Category 486 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 59 - Entries

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA 562JUNIOR1. 0

FAHRENBROOK, NATHANIEL   -   GERING, NE 555JUNIOR2. 0

CARLSON, LEVI   -   Fort Mill, SC 552JUNIOR3. 0

STALLINGS, MARCUS   -   Fort Mill, SC 551JUNIOR4. 0

LARA, DAVID   -   Denver, CO 550JUNIOR5. 0

HERNANDEZ, HOPE   -   Denver, CO 548JUNIOR6. 0

JACKOVICH, KADE   -   MESA, AZ 546JUNIOR7. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/27/2017 15:44:09
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Competitor Ranking by Category 486 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 59 - Entries

DYE, CHRIS   -   Tempe, AZ 542JUNIOR8. 0

BENSCH, MARISSA   -   ENID, OK 540JUNIOR9. 0

LANGLEY, KYLE   -   PEORIA, AZ 540JUNIOR10. 0

CORONA, MONTSE   -   Denver, CO 539JUNIOR11. 0

RAMOS, ARIADNE   -   Denver, CO 538JUNIOR12. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 534JUNIOR13. 0

SOTO-ARAUJO, TANIA   -   Denver, CO 534JUNIOR 0

KING, MIKAYLA   -   Mountain View, HI 532JUNIOR15. 0

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY 530JUNIOR16. 0

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 530JUNIOR 0

HALKI, ALEX   -   RENO, NV 530JUNIOR 0

BEHAN, KEVIN   -   Reno, NV 525JUNIOR19. 0

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY 523JUNIOR20. 0

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN 523JUNIOR 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 523JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 519JUNIOR23. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 519JUNIOR 0

FATOOL, EZEKIEL   -   Fort Mill, SC 518JUNIOR25. 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 518JUNIOR 0

BREWER, LAYLA   -   Reno, NV 517JUNIOR27. 0

SEDGWICK, MIKAYLA   -   Chandler, AZ 517JUNIOR 0

STAYER, KENNETH   -   Glendale, AZ 517JUNIOR 0

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY 516JUNIOR30. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 516JUNIOR 0

PADDOCK, ANDREW   -   PERRY, NY 515JUNIOR32. 0

JENNE, NATHANIEL   -   Reno, NV 511JUNIOR33. 0

PRESTON, BRYN   -   Reno, NV 510JUNIOR34. 0

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN 507JUNIOR35. 0

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY 506JUNIOR36. 0

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY 502JUNIOR37. 0

HOLLSTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY 500JUNIOR38. 0

POGGIONE, MAKAYLA   -   Reno, NV 499JUNIOR39. 0

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE 498JUNIOR40. 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 498JUNIOR 0

MARQUEZ, ISABELLA   -   Reno, NV 495JUNIOR42. 0

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR 488JUNIOR43. 0

HERNANDEZ, JENNIFER   -   RENO, NV 481JUNIOR44. 0

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 480JUNIOR45. 0

HUMEZ, ZACKERY   -   Constantia, NY 473JUNIOR46. 0

CARLOS, ARIELLE   -   SPANAWAY, WA 471JUNIOR47. 0

TURBES, MARIA   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 471JUNIOR 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 465JUNIOR49. 0

BOEHM, MARGO   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 462JUNIOR50. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 456JUNIOR51. 0

WOHLBERG, KATHRYN   -   WEST ST PAUL, MN 447JUNIOR52. 0

WILSON, NATE   -   Salem, OR 446JUNIOR53. 0

AKERS, KAMRYN   -   Stratford, OK 443JUNIOR54. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 486 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 59 - Entries

GOFF, MARIAH   -   Yacolt, WA 441JUNIOR55. 0

BOATMAN, SHAYLA   -   Jennings, OK 435JUNIOR56. 0

VANCE, KARSTEN   -   HOUSTON, TX 373JUNIOR57. 0

WILLIAMS, TORRYN   -   Crosby, TX 366JUNIOR58. 0

FLIEHR, KALLI   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 359JUNIOR59. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 130 - Entries

DANIELS, PATRICK   -   Fort Mill, SC 556INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

BROOKS, JORDYN   -   Fort Mill, SC 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

BERENS, SHANE   -   LUTHER, MT 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

OLSON, SETH   -   Eden Prairie, MN 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

WILKINS, JARED   -   MESA, AZ 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

LEI, BECKY   -   HONOLULU, HI 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

WITHERELL, AMBER   -   Lebanon, OR 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

DYKSTRA, RILEY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

RUTGERS, KALEB   -   MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

COLOPY, NATHAN   -   CASTILE, NY 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WOOD, MATTHEW   -   SNELLVILLE, GA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

ELDER, JESSICA   -   Walhalla, SC 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

MCGHIEY, PAUL   -   PEARL CITY, HI 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

MARTINES, MACKENZIE   -   Pearl City, HI 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

MUSIC, GABRIEL   -   Baxley, GA 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHITEDHEAD, ANTHONY   -   Fountain, CO 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUHLMAN, CHASE   -   Walhalla, SC 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NISHIMURA, SHAYE   -   HILO, HI 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

BROAD, COBI   -   Hilo, HI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   NASHVILLE, GA 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOTOK, JACK   -   Eden Prairie, MN 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

DELICH, DEVIN   -   ANDOVER, MN 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 486 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 130 - Entries

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

KIM, RYAN   -   Hilo, HI 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

LEE, DONOVAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, ALLY   -   Baxley, GA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

KARADSHEH, ROMAN   -   MESA, AZ 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

SCHANCK, KYLE   -   Casper, WY 494INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

LOCKWOOD, MACIE   -   Crosby, TX 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

GALDONES, AMMINA   -   Pepeekeo, HI 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MURANAKA-OZEKI, JHORDYN   -   Hilo, HI 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

OKAZAKI, KELLYN   -   KAILUA, HI 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

ALLEN, CASSIDY   -   DAVIS, OK 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MATSUURA, JONAH   -   Kurtistown, HI 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

KLAAS, AIDAN   -   Blaine, MN 477INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 477INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EBERLY, HUNTER   -   Dallastown, PA 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

CORPUZ, MACKENZY   -   Hilo, HI 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

SONGER, LINDSEY   -   GILMAN, IL 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALLEY, BENJAMIN   -   Roy, WA 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COOK, SYDNEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

WEDMEIER, GERRITT   -   SPANAWAY, WA 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

MILLER, RILEY   -   Farmington, MN 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

SOULTZ, SKYLER   -   Hilo, HI 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMPSEN, HANNAH   -   CLIFTON, IL 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

NICHOLS, CHRIS   -   Casper, WY 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

WAIANUEHEA, ELENA-MARIE   -   Honomu, HI 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRISENO, JESSE   -   Casper, WY 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

CALLSTROM, CAMDEN   -   Cannon Falls, MN 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TURBES, CATHERINE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN 458INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 456INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

HOLMAN, GREG   -   DAVIS, OK 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

ROGERS, JENNA   -   Anniston, AL 454INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

PEARSALL, ZACHARY   -   COLBERT, WA 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

WOLTER, MADISON   -   BEATRICE, NE 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

ADAMS, SARAH   -   CONROE, TX 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Ranking by Category 486 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 130 - Entries

FURUYA, ETHAN   -   Kaneohe, HI 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

OYOLA, NOMAR   -   Fountain, CO 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

ROWLAND, LEEANNA   -   Casper, WY 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA   -   Cedarburg, WI 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

WILLIS, LINDSEY   -   CONROE, TX 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

LEATHERWOOD, MASON   -   Crosby, TX 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TOMLINSON, COLIN   -   PATTERSON, GA 435INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 433INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

GARECHT, TYLER   -   THAWVILLE, IL 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

JESCHKE, TYLER   -   Hilo, HI 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

SHEPARD, JAMIE   -   Sulphur, OK 425INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

SLAUGHTER, KOBE   -   Anniston, AL 424INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

KITAMURA, JOSH   -   Hilo, HI 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN   -   JIM FALLS, WI 419INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

JOHNSON, LEXI   -   Crosby, TX 412INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI 411INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

GARNER, CADE   -   Casper, WY 409INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

MAGATA, COLE   -   Hilo, HI 409INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POOL, BLAKE   -   Casper, WY 407INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

FLETCHER, ODESSA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 405INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 404INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

DAUGHTERY, CHRISTOPHER   -   Casper, WY 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

KOBELLA, JONATHAN   -   Mexico, NY 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GALDONES, ISAIAH   -   Pepeekeo, HI 384INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

YOUNG, BRENDEN   -   AIEA, HI 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

VANDIVER, LANDON   -   Blackshear, GA 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

ARSUGA, CHRISTIAN   -   Crosby, TX 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

CAPELLAS, DEVYN   -   Hilo, HI 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

KUBALL, ETHAN   -   MORRISTOWN, MN 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

ROSSER, IAN   -   Anniston, AL 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

CHANNEL, ETHAN   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

PRINCE, KIANNA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

CASE, WESLEY   -   Crosby, TX 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

HOWLAND, TYLER   -   LIVERPOOL, NY 274INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

VITWAR, KEVIN   -   LAKEWOOD, CA 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

BOOTH, KAILEY   -   REDWOOD, MN 233INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

MCLENNAN, HANNAH   -   Downey, CA 211INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

WHITE, ALLEN   -   Constantia, NY 185INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 105 - Entries

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 531SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 531SUB-JUNIOR2. 0
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  SUB-JUNIOR 105 - Entries

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 517SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 516SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 515SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 504SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 502SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

ENTREKIN, LANCE   -   Paradise Valley, AZ 496SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

EDGETT, NICK   -   MIDDLETON, ID 491SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 491SUB-JUNIOR 0

CARTER, ETHAN   -   Baxley, GA 489SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 486SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 483SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 482SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT 482SUB-JUNIOR 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 481SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT 479SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

MELVIN, GRACE   -   Danvers, IL 479SUB-JUNIOR 0

HEIR, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 473SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

GRIMM, JOSHUA   -   HUEYTOWN, AL 468SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 466SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

MAGGARD, JOSEPH   -   PORT ANGELES, WA 464SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR 463SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 463SUB-JUNIOR 0

BUCK, EMILY   -   ALABASTER, AL 462SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 459SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

TYLER, BRANDON   -   MONTEVALLO, AL 459SUB-JUNIOR 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 458SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

PADDOCK, RACHAEL   -   Perry, NY 457SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN 456SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

HULL, MADISON   -   DANFORTH, IL 454SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 454SUB-JUNIOR 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 452SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

BOATMAN, SHANELL   -   Jennings, OK 451SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 451SUB-JUNIOR 0

BOULWARE, NATAYA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 449SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 448SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 446SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

SHAW, IAN   -   WEST MONROE, NY 445SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN 444SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 444SUB-JUNIOR 0

NESVIK, ASPEN   -   CHEYENNE, WY 442SUB-JUNIOR44. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   Lynch, NE 440SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 438SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

MILENDER, PAYTON   -   Superior, MT 438SUB-JUNIOR 0

CHILDERS, ARIEL   -   Anniston, AL 436SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

LAMB, CLARITY   -   Davis, OK 435SUB-JUNIOR49. 0
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SIEWERT, HANNAH   -   Perry, NY 435SUB-JUNIOR 0

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 431SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

ORNING, SONJA   -   Eden Prairie, MN 427SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

MAGGARD, CHEYENNE   -   PORT ANGELES, WA 423SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

EDGELL, BENJAMIN   -   SANDY, UT 422SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT 413SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

MC EUEN, TATON   -   Lebanon, OR 412SUB-JUNIOR56. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 409SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 409SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 409SUB-JUNIOR 0

TURBES, GEORGE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 407SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN 402SUB-JUNIOR61. 0

PASSMORE, RYLIE   -   MCLEAN, IL 401SUB-JUNIOR62. 0

MC PHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT 396SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 395SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 391SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL 390SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI 388SUB-JUNIOR67. 0

BEDNAREK, BRADYN   -   WILSON, WI 386SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

SPIER, JACOB   -   WEST MONROE, NY 382SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 379SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

COX, CAMERON   -   Carpenter, WY 373SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

HARTLEY, CARTER   -   PAYSON, UT 373SUB-JUNIOR 0

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 370SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

WITHAM, AIME   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 370SUB-JUNIOR 0

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 369SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

BROWN, ALYSON   -   TUMTUM, WA 368SUB-JUNIOR76. 0

CRANDALL, MADISON   -   SHOREWOOD, MN 367SUB-JUNIOR77. 0

PEARSALL, ANNA   -   COLBERT, WA 366SUB-JUNIOR78. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 362SUB-JUNIOR79. 0

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE 359SUB-JUNIOR80. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 357SUB-JUNIOR81. 0

NUNN, MADYSEN   -   Thackerville, OK 352SUB-JUNIOR82. 0

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA 351SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

DILDAY, COLT   -   Wynnewood, OK 350SUB-JUNIOR84. 0

HEFLEY, DALTON   -   Davis, OK 350SUB-JUNIOR 0

EDGELL, KATELYN   -   SANDY, UT 348SUB-JUNIOR86. 0

EDWARDS, JOSEPH   -   CHELSEA, AL 344SUB-JUNIOR87. 0

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 330SUB-JUNIOR88. 0

LABELLE, TYLER   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 329SUB-JUNIOR89. 0

RABEL, KADE   -   HOUSTON, TX 325SUB-JUNIOR90. 0

FISHEL, AUSTIN   -   Houston, MN 323SUB-JUNIOR91. 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 311SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 310SUB-JUNIOR93. 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 307SUB-JUNIOR94. 0

NGUYEN, JUSTIN   -   Tustin, CA 293SUB-JUNIOR95. 0

MARKOW, DANIELLE   -   EAU CLAIRE, WI 275SUB-JUNIOR96. 0
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  SUB-JUNIOR 105 - Entries

ELMHORST, CHRIS   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 251SUB-JUNIOR97. 0

TUMMINIA, MICHAEL   -   Newport Beach, CA 189SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 187SUB-JUNIOR99. 0

MCLENNAN, NOAH   -   Downey, CA 158SUB-JUNIOR100. 0

NGUYEN, STEVEN   -   Tustin, CA 147SUB-JUNIOR101. 0

HENDRICKSON, TRIGG   -   Shakopee, MN 100SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

TRIANA, JOSHUA   -   FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 79SUB-JUNIOR103. 0

SPAVEN, WILLIAM   -   SAN DIEGO, CA 76SUB-JUNIOR104. 0

HORMANN, JEREMY   -   Newport Beach, CA 74SUB-JUNIOR105. 0

  JROTC 192 - Entries

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 555JROTC1. 0

CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO 555JROTC2. 0

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA 553JROTC3. 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 552JROTC4. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 550JROTC5. 0

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA 544JROTC6. 0

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA 542JROTC7. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 540JROTC8. 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 539JROTC9. 0

TORRES, NATHAN   -   ORLANDO, FL 539JROTC10. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 539JROTC11. 0

MCKEON, CONNER   -   Turlock, CA 538JROTC12. 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 536JROTC13. 0

SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA 535JROTC14. 0

SINGH, RAMANDEEP   -   Turlock, CA 532JROTC15. 0

LOUIE, DANIELLE   -   SELMA, CA 531JROTC16. 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO 531JROTC 0

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 529JROTC18. 0

CASTRO, MIA   -   FRESNO, CA 528JROTC19. 0

HERNANDEZ, ISABEL   -   Fontana, CA 527JROTC20. 0

KLEIN, KRIS   -   SELMA, CA 527JROTC 0

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO 525JROTC22. 0

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL 523JROTC23. 0

MCBRIDE, RILEY   -   RIVERDALE, UT 523JROTC 0

NGUYEN, ANDREW   -   La Mesa, CA 518JROTC25. 0

QUINONES, CELESTE   -   ORLANDO, FL 517JROTC26. 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 517JROTC 0

SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA   -   SELMA, CA 517JROTC 0

BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE   -   CROSBY, TX 516JROTC29. 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 515JROTC30. 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 514JROTC31. 0

VILLARREAL, BRIAN   -   LAREDO, TX 511JROTC32. 0

AVILA, JOHNATHAN   -   OGDEN, UT 510JROTC33. 0

GONZALEZ, CASEY   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 510JROTC 0

SMITH, MADYSON   -   Orlando, FL 508JROTC35. 0

CALDERON, GILBERTO   -   Fontana, CA 506JROTC36. 0
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CORTEZ, CYNTHIA   -   El Cajon, CA 505JROTC37. 0

CRANE, MATTHEW   -   Davenport, IA 505JROTC 0

CAVALLIER, JAXON   -   CHEYENNE, WY 503JROTC39. 0

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 503JROTC 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 501JROTC41. 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 501JROTC 0

GROVE, MICHAEL   -   RIVERDALE, UT 500JROTC43. 0

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL 500JROTC 0

CRUZ, SABRINA   -   ORLANDO, FL 497JROTC45. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 497JROTC 0

BAKER, HARRISON   -   Daleville, AL 496JROTC47. 0

DELGADO, MARIO   -   LAREDO, TX 495JROTC48. 0

SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL   -   ROMOLAND, CA 495JROTC 0

CAMACHO, JESUS   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 494JROTC50. 0

CLASS, ANDREW   -   ORLANDO, FL 492JROTC51. 0

BARKIS, DALLEN   -   RIVERDALE, UT 491JROTC52. 0

RILEY, KIRA   -   Ballico, CA 491JROTC 0

BOLAND, BRYAN   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 490JROTC54. 0

UMLAUF, JACKSON   -   PRATTVILLE, AL 489JROTC55. 0

YANEZ, ALEXIS   -   Fontana, CA 489JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO 488JROTC57. 0

CHAMBERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 486JROTC58. 0

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL 486JROTC 0

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL 486JROTC 0

MEJIA, ETHAN   -   Fontana, CA 485JROTC61. 0

JORDAN, BETHANY   -   LAREDO, TX 483JROTC62. 0

MENDOZA, KAYLA   -   El Cajon, CA 483JROTC 0

FLORES, ERIC   -   Magna, UT 482JROTC64. 0

SIMMONS, CYDNEE   -   Crosby, TX 481JROTC65. 0

CARRANZA, EDVARDO   -   Paramount, CA 480JROTC66. 0

PENA, MELISSA   -   San Juan, TX 478JROTC67. 0

LEMUS, JAVIER   -   Turlock, CA 476JROTC68. 0

MENDOZA, PAULINA   -   Chula Vista, CA 476JROTC 0

OAKLEY, BELLA   -   DENVER, CO 473JROTC70. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 473JROTC 0

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL 472JROTC72. 0

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL 471JROTC73. 0

CALDERAN, JACOB   -   Cheyenne, WY 470JROTC74. 0

LOPEZ, CLARISSA   -   Laredo, TX 470JROTC 0

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL 469JROTC76. 0

NGUYEN, QUANG   -   Denver, CO 468JROTC77. 0

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL 467JROTC78. 0

ZAENGER, CALISTA   -   San Diego, CA 467JROTC 0

DAVIDS, JOSHUA   -   RIVERDALE, UT 466JROTC80. 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 465JROTC81. 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 465JROTC 0

ALVARADO, ANGEL   -   Denver, CO 464JROTC83. 0
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DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 464JROTC 0

DUFFY, DAKOTA   -   Murrieta, CA 463JROTC85. 0

HERRERA, JOLI   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 463JROTC 0

DOBBS, RICKY   -   Tulsa, OK 462JROTC87. 0

SURRATT, TAYLOR   -   Harvest, AL 462JROTC 0

GAO, JACKSON   -   La Verne, CA 461JROTC89. 0

JIMENEZ, THANIA   -   Fontana, CA 461JROTC 0

SHOAF, KAITLIN   -   Tulsa, OK 461JROTC 0

BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN   -   La Mesa, CA 460JROTC92. 0

ESPINOZA, JENISSE   -   Paramount, CA 458JROTC93. 0

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL 458JROTC 0

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL 457JROTC95. 0

STAFFORD, GARRETT   -   Mexico, MO 457JROTC 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 455JROTC97. 0

BLANCO, ALEXI   -   Paramount, CA 454JROTC98. 0

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL 453JROTC99. 0

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL 453JROTC 0

KELLY, BRET   -   DENVER, CO 452JROTC101. 0

THOMPSON, AARON   -   BALLWIN, MO 452JROTC 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 451JROTC103. 0

GOODMAN, ZACH   -   Fort Payne, AL 448JROTC104. 0

IBARRA, ROSA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 448JROTC 0

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX 447JROTC106. 0

MEADOWS, SYDNEY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 441JROTC107. 0

JOHNSON, JASMYNE   -   Tulsa, OK 440JROTC108. 0

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL 440JROTC 0

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX 440JROTC 0

JOHNSTON, SEAN   -   Fullerton, CA 438JROTC111. 0

NGUYEN, THNHBINH   -   Denver, CO 437JROTC112. 0

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL 437JROTC 0

ROJO, IVAN   -   Fullerton, CA 435JROTC114. 0

MOLINA, XAVIER   -   Norco, CA 434JROTC115. 0

VERA-RODRIQUEZ, ANGEL   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 434JROTC 0

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX 433JROTC117. 0

MENDOZA, AYLA   -   Norco, CA 432JROTC118. 0

WILSON, ETHAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 432JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 431JROTC120. 0

MEYER, KATHERINE   -   RIVERDALE, UT 430JROTC121. 0

TORRES, FERNANDO   -   Denver, CO 430JROTC 0

CRENSHAW, EMORY   -   Montgomery, AL 429JROTC123. 0

LAMBERT, KRISTEN   -   Athens, AL 429JROTC 0

DANIELEY, CAITLIN   -   Norco, CA 428JROTC125. 0

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL 428JROTC 0

BAKIES, TROY   -   Daleville, AL 425JROTC127. 0

BRIGGS, CHRIS   -   TAYLOR, AL 425JROTC 0

WADLEY, CHLOE   -   Tulsa, OK 424JROTC129. 0

ESCALANTE, ANA   -   Daleville, AL 423JROTC130. 0
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FIERRO, OSWALDO   -   Mexico, MO 423JROTC 0

GRAYS, DAVION   -   CHEYENNE, WY 421JROTC132. 0

HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO   -   Escondido, CA 421JROTC 0

BATEER, WULAN   -   Mexico, MO 420JROTC134. 0

SEIBERT, ALEXANDER   -   Mexico, MO 420JROTC 0

SOLIS, JOSE   -   Fontana, CA 418JROTC136. 0

STEPHENS, ALEXA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 417JROTC137. 0

HATCH, PRESTON   -   RIVERDALE, UT 416JROTC138. 0

MARTINEZ, CRISTINA   -   Tulsa, OK 416JROTC 0

JONES, SHANDON   -   RIVERDALE, UT 411JROTC140. 0

MERRITT, ALANIS   -   Fullerton, CA 411JROTC 0

URIETA, GERARDO   -   Escondido, CA 411JROTC 0

BERNAL, MIGUEL   -   Fontana, CA 408JROTC143. 0

PEREZ, GABRIEL   -   Downers Grove, IL 408JROTC 0

BAIRD, EMILY   -   Tulsa, OK 407JROTC145. 0

BURGOS-PERERRA, LIANNE   -   ORLANDO, FL 406JROTC146. 0

MCDONALD, JORDAN   -   RIVERDALE, UT 405JROTC147. 0

DELA ROSA, DIANA   -   Denver, CO 401JROTC148. 0

ZHU, ZIHAN   -   Mexico, MO 399JROTC149. 0

HOLDER, GARRETT   -   Norco, CA 395JROTC150. 0

FOSTER-VALENCIA, YULANY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 393JROTC151. 0

POHL, FAITH   -   Upland, CA 392JROTC152. 0

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL 391JROTC153. 0

ORDONEZ, KAREN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 384JROTC154. 0

WALTERS, WILLIAM   -   Huntsville, AL 383JROTC155. 0

ASHCRAFT, MAKENNA   -   Norco, CA 380JROTC156. 0

LUAFALEMANA, LATISHA   -   DAVENPORT, IA 378JROTC157. 0

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL 377JROTC158. 0

DIEGO, LUCIANO   -   Escondido, CA 376JROTC159. 0

VELASCO, REYNA   -   OAKLAHOMA CITY, OK 376JROTC 0

OTTE, GABRIEL   -   Norco, CA 371JROTC161. 0

HUOR, TYLER   -   Fullerton, CA 370JROTC162. 0

REED, KE'RON   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 369JROTC163. 0

MALDONADO, GABRIELA   -   Paramount, CA 367JROTC164. 0

PERNELL, NAOMI   -   Tulsa, OK 366JROTC165. 0

POLLOCK, BAILEY   -   Azusa, CA 361JROTC166. 0

IBBETSON, LOGAN   -   Norco, CA 360JROTC167. 0

SQUILLACE, ETHAN   -   TEMECULA, CA 360JROTC 0

WOODWARD, GRACE   -   Winchester, CA 360JROTC 0

ANDERSON, PHAZE   -   Denver, CO 355JROTC170. 0

CHEN, YANLIN   -   Mexico, MO 351JROTC171. 0

HALLFORD, DONNIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 351JROTC 0

MONTANA, LUISA   -   Denver, CO 348JROTC173. 0

BUSTOS, JOSE   -   HARLINGEN, TX 345JROTC174. 0

WINFREY, ANNA   -   Dothan, AL 344JROTC175. 0

DUFFY, LOGAN   -   Murrieta, CA 339JROTC176. 0

RIVAS, ANTHONY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 336JROTC177. 0
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MARTINEZ, SAUL   -   HARLINGEN, TX 333JROTC178. 0

RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY   -   HARLINGEN, TX 330JROTC179. 0

RAMIREZ, CARLOS   -   HARLINGEN, TX 325JROTC180. 0

EAGERTON, ELSPETH   -   Dothan, AL 320JROTC181. 0

MARTINEZ, MARIA   -   Escondido, CA 319JROTC182. 0

SIMS, PAYTON   -   Harvest, AL 315JROTC183. 0

WATERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 294JROTC184. 0

WANG, QITAO   -   Mexico, MO 293JROTC185. 0

DURAZO, KATIE   -   Norco, CA 286JROTC186. 0

MOTES, DYLON   -   Dothan, AL 275JROTC187. 0

TILLER, TEJADO   -   Dothan, AL 273JROTC188. 0

YU, NINGYU   -   Claremont, CA 265JROTC189. 0

EATON, EVAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 258JROTC190. 0

NIMNUAN, MARK   -   Daleville, AL 223JROTC191. 0

JIMENEZ, JOSE   -   Daleville, AL 97JROTC192. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 486 - Entries

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA 562JUNIOR1. 0

DANIELS, PATRICK   -   Fort Mill, SC 556INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 555JROTC3. 0

FAHRENBROOK, NATHANIEL   -   GERING, NE 555JUNIOR4. 0

CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO 555JROTC5. 0

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA 553JROTC6. 0

CARLSON, LEVI   -   Fort Mill, SC 552JUNIOR7. 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 552JROTC 0

STALLINGS, MARCUS   -   Fort Mill, SC 551JUNIOR9. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 550JROTC10. 0

LARA, DAVID   -   Denver, CO 550JUNIOR 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

HERNANDEZ, HOPE   -   Denver, CO 548JUNIOR13. 0

JACKOVICH, KADE   -   MESA, AZ 546JUNIOR14. 0

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA 544JROTC 0

BROOKS, JORDYN   -   Fort Mill, SC 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

DYE, CHRIS   -   Tempe, AZ 542JUNIOR19. 0

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA 542JROTC 0

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

BENSCH, MARISSA   -   ENID, OK 540JUNIOR22. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 540JROTC23. 0

LANGLEY, KYLE   -   PEORIA, AZ 540JUNIOR 0

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 539JROTC26. 0

TORRES, NATHAN   -   ORLANDO, FL 539JROTC27. 0

CORONA, MONTSE   -   Denver, CO 539JUNIOR28. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 539JROTC 0

MCKEON, CONNER   -   Turlock, CA 538JROTC30. 0

RAMOS, ARIADNE   -   Denver, CO 538JUNIOR 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 536JROTC32. 0
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SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA 535JROTC33. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 534JUNIOR34. 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SOTO-ARAUJO, TANIA   -   Denver, CO 534JUNIOR 0

KING, MIKAYLA   -   Mountain View, HI 532JUNIOR37. 0

SINGH, RAMANDEEP   -   Turlock, CA 532JROTC 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 531SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

BERENS, SHANE   -   LUTHER, MT 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

LOUIE, DANIELLE   -   SELMA, CA 531JROTC 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO 531JROTC 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY 530JUNIOR45. 0

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 530JUNIOR 0

HALKI, ALEX   -   RENO, NV 530JUNIOR 0

OLSON, SETH   -   Eden Prairie, MN 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILKINS, JARED   -   MESA, AZ 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 529JROTC50. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CASTRO, MIA   -   FRESNO, CA 528JROTC52. 0

HERNANDEZ, ISABEL   -   Fontana, CA 527JROTC53. 0

KLEIN, KRIS   -   SELMA, CA 527JROTC 0

LEI, BECKY   -   HONOLULU, HI 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BEHAN, KEVIN   -   Reno, NV 525JUNIOR56. 0

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO 525JROTC 0

WITHERELL, AMBER   -   Lebanon, OR 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY 523JUNIOR 0

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL 523JROTC 0

MCBRIDE, RILEY   -   RIVERDALE, UT 523JROTC 0

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN 523JUNIOR 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 523JUNIOR 0

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

DYKSTRA, RILEY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

RUTGERS, KALEB   -   MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

COLOPY, NATHAN   -   CASTILE, NY 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 519JUNIOR 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 519JUNIOR 0

TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FATOOL, EZEKIEL   -   Fort Mill, SC 518JUNIOR72. 0

NGUYEN, ANDREW   -   La Mesa, CA 518JROTC 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 518JUNIOR 0

BREWER, LAYLA   -   Reno, NV 517JUNIOR75. 0

QUINONES, CELESTE   -   ORLANDO, FL 517JROTC 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 517JROTC 0

SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA   -   SELMA, CA 517JROTC 0

SEDGWICK, MIKAYLA   -   Chandler, AZ 517JUNIOR 0

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 517SUB-JUNIOR 0

STAYER, KENNETH   -   Glendale, AZ 517JUNIOR 0

WOOD, MATTHEW   -   SNELLVILLE, GA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE   -   CROSBY, TX 516JROTC83. 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY 516JUNIOR 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 516JUNIOR 0
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POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 516SUB-JUNIOR 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 515JROTC88. 0

ELDER, JESSICA   -   Walhalla, SC 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCGHIEY, PAUL   -   PEARL CITY, HI 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PADDOCK, ANDREW   -   PERRY, NY 515JUNIOR 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 515SUB-JUNIOR 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 514JROTC93. 0

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

MARTINES, MACKENZIE   -   Pearl City, HI 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

MUSIC, GABRIEL   -   Baxley, GA 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHITEDHEAD, ANTHONY   -   Fountain, CO 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JENNE, NATHANIEL   -   Reno, NV 511JUNIOR98. 0

KUHLMAN, CHASE   -   Walhalla, SC 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VILLARREAL, BRIAN   -   LAREDO, TX 511JROTC 0

AVILA, JOHNATHAN   -   OGDEN, UT 510JROTC102. 0

GONZALEZ, CASEY   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 510JROTC 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PRESTON, BRYN   -   Reno, NV 510JUNIOR 0

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

SMITH, MADYSON   -   Orlando, FL 508JROTC 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN 507JUNIOR110. 0

NISHIMURA, SHAYE   -   HILO, HI 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BROAD, COBI   -   Hilo, HI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

CALDERON, GILBERTO   -   Fontana, CA 506JROTC 0

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY 506JUNIOR 0

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   NASHVILLE, GA 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CORTEZ, CYNTHIA   -   El Cajon, CA 505JROTC116. 0

CRANE, MATTHEW   -   Davenport, IA 505JROTC 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 504SUB-JUNIOR118. 0

CAVALLIER, JAXON   -   CHEYENNE, WY 503JROTC119. 0

KOTOK, JACK   -   Eden Prairie, MN 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 503JROTC 0

DELICH, DEVIN   -   ANDOVER, MN 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 502SUB-JUNIOR 0

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY 502JUNIOR 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 501JROTC126. 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 501JROTC 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KIM, RYAN   -   Hilo, HI 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GROVE, MICHAEL   -   RIVERDALE, UT 500JROTC130. 0

HOLLSTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY 500JUNIOR 0

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL 500JROTC 0

POGGIONE, MAKAYLA   -   Reno, NV 499JUNIOR133. 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE 498JUNIOR 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 498JUNIOR 0

LEE, DONOVAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, ALLY   -   Baxley, GA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR138. 0

CRUZ, SABRINA   -   ORLANDO, FL 497JROTC 0

KARADSHEH, ROMAN   -   MESA, AZ 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 497JROTC 0

BAKER, HARRISON   -   Daleville, AL 496JROTC142. 0

ENTREKIN, LANCE   -   Paradise Valley, AZ 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

DELGADO, MARIO   -   LAREDO, TX 495JROTC146. 0

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARQUEZ, ISABELLA   -   Reno, NV 495JUNIOR 0

SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL   -   ROMOLAND, CA 495JROTC 0

CAMACHO, JESUS   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 494JROTC150. 0

SCHANCK, KYLE   -   Casper, WY 494INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CLASS, ANDREW   -   ORLANDO, FL 492JROTC152. 0

LOCKWOOD, MACIE   -   Crosby, TX 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARKIS, DALLEN   -   RIVERDALE, UT 491JROTC154. 0

EDGETT, NICK   -   MIDDLETON, ID 491SUB-JUNIOR 0

GALDONES, AMMINA   -   Pepeekeo, HI 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 491SUB-JUNIOR 0

RILEY, KIRA   -   Ballico, CA 491JROTC 0

BOLAND, BRYAN   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 490JROTC159. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARTER, ETHAN   -   Baxley, GA 489SUB-JUNIOR161. 0

UMLAUF, JACKSON   -   PRATTVILLE, AL 489JROTC 0

YANEZ, ALEXIS   -   Fontana, CA 489JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO 488JROTC164. 0

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR 488JUNIOR 0

CHAMBERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 486JROTC166. 0

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL 486JROTC 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 486SUB-JUNIOR 0

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL 486JROTC 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MEJIA, ETHAN   -   Fontana, CA 485JROTC172. 0

MURANAKA-OZEKI, JHORDYN   -   Hilo, HI 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OKAZAKI, KELLYN   -   KAILUA, HI 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0

ALLEN, CASSIDY   -   DAVIS, OK 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR175. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 483SUB-JUNIOR 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JORDAN, BETHANY   -   LAREDO, TX 483JROTC 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MENDOZA, KAYLA   -   El Cajon, CA 483JROTC 0

FLORES, ERIC   -   Magna, UT 482JROTC181. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 482SUB-JUNIOR 0

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT 482SUB-JUNIOR 0

HERNANDEZ, JENNIFER   -   RENO, NV 481JUNIOR184. 0

SIMMONS, CYDNEE   -   Crosby, TX 481JROTC 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 481SUB-JUNIOR 0

CARRANZA, EDVARDO   -   Paramount, CA 480JROTC187. 0

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 480JUNIOR 0

MATSUURA, JONAH   -   Kurtistown, HI 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT 479SUB-JUNIOR190. 0

MELVIN, GRACE   -   Danvers, IL 479SUB-JUNIOR 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

PENA, MELISSA   -   San Juan, TX 478JROTC 0

KLAAS, AIDAN   -   Blaine, MN 477INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR194. 0
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MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 477INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EBERLY, HUNTER   -   Dallastown, PA 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR196. 0

LEMUS, JAVIER   -   Turlock, CA 476JROTC 0

MENDOZA, PAULINA   -   Chula Vista, CA 476JROTC 0

WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

CORPUZ, MACKENZY   -   Hilo, HI 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR200. 0

SONGER, LINDSEY   -   GILMAN, IL 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALLEY, BENJAMIN   -   Roy, WA 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COOK, SYDNEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

HEIR, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 473SUB-JUNIOR 0

HUMEZ, ZACKERY   -   Constantia, NY 473JUNIOR 0

OAKLEY, BELLA   -   DENVER, CO 473JROTC 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 473JROTC 0

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL 472JROTC208. 0

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL 471JROTC209. 0

CARLOS, ARIELLE   -   SPANAWAY, WA 471JUNIOR 0

TURBES, MARIA   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 471JUNIOR 0

CALDERAN, JACOB   -   Cheyenne, WY 470JROTC212. 0

LOPEZ, CLARISSA   -   Laredo, TX 470JROTC 0

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL 469JROTC214. 0

WEDMEIER, GERRITT   -   SPANAWAY, WA 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRIMM, JOSHUA   -   HUEYTOWN, AL 468SUB-JUNIOR216. 0

MILLER, RILEY   -   Farmington, MN 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NGUYEN, QUANG   -   Denver, CO 468JROTC 0

SOULTZ, SKYLER   -   Hilo, HI 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL 467JROTC220. 0

ZAENGER, CALISTA   -   San Diego, CA 467JROTC 0

DAVIDS, JOSHUA   -   RIVERDALE, UT 466JROTC222. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 466SUB-JUNIOR 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 465JROTC224. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 465JUNIOR 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 465JROTC 0

ALVARADO, ANGEL   -   Denver, CO 464JROTC227. 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 464JROTC 0

MAGGARD, JOSEPH   -   PORT ANGELES, WA 464SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMPSEN, HANNAH   -   CLIFTON, IL 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUFFY, DAKOTA   -   Murrieta, CA 463JROTC231. 0

HERRERA, JOLI   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 463JROTC 0

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR 463SUB-JUNIOR 0

NICHOLS, CHRIS   -   Casper, WY 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 463SUB-JUNIOR 0

WAIANUEHEA, ELENA-MARIE   -   Honomu, HI 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOEHM, MARGO   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 462JUNIOR237. 0

BRISENO, JESSE   -   Casper, WY 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUCK, EMILY   -   ALABASTER, AL 462SUB-JUNIOR 0

CALLSTROM, CAMDEN   -   Cannon Falls, MN 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOBBS, RICKY   -   Tulsa, OK 462JROTC 0

SURRATT, TAYLOR   -   Harvest, AL 462JROTC 0

GAO, JACKSON   -   La Verne, CA 461JROTC243. 0

JIMENEZ, THANIA   -   Fontana, CA 461JROTC 0

SHOAF, KAITLIN   -   Tulsa, OK 461JROTC 0

TURBES, CATHERINE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN   -   La Mesa, CA 460JROTC247. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 459SUB-JUNIOR248. 0
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TYLER, BRANDON   -   MONTEVALLO, AL 459SUB-JUNIOR 0

ESPINOZA, JENISSE   -   Paramount, CA 458JROTC250. 0

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN 458INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL 458JROTC 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 458SUB-JUNIOR 0

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL 457JROTC254. 0

PADDOCK, RACHAEL   -   Perry, NY 457SUB-JUNIOR 0

STAFFORD, GARRETT   -   Mexico, MO 457JROTC 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 456JUNIOR257. 0

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN 456SUB-JUNIOR 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 456INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOLMAN, GREG   -   DAVIS, OK 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR260. 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 455JROTC 0

BLANCO, ALEXI   -   Paramount, CA 454JROTC262. 0

HULL, MADISON   -   DANFORTH, IL 454SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROGERS, JENNA   -   Anniston, AL 454INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 454SUB-JUNIOR 0

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL 453JROTC266. 0

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL 453JROTC 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 452SUB-JUNIOR268. 0

KELLY, BRET   -   DENVER, CO 452JROTC 0

THOMPSON, AARON   -   BALLWIN, MO 452JROTC 0

BOATMAN, SHANELL   -   Jennings, OK 451SUB-JUNIOR271. 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 451JROTC 0

PEARSALL, ZACHARY   -   COLBERT, WA 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 451SUB-JUNIOR 0

BOULWARE, NATAYA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 449SUB-JUNIOR275. 0

GOODMAN, ZACH   -   Fort Payne, AL 448JROTC276. 0

IBARRA, ROSA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 448JROTC 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 448SUB-JUNIOR 0

WOLTER, MADISON   -   BEATRICE, NE 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ADAMS, SARAH   -   CONROE, TX 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR280. 0

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX 447JROTC 0

WOHLBERG, KATHRYN   -   WEST ST PAUL, MN 447JUNIOR 0

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR283. 0

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 446SUB-JUNIOR 0

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILSON, NATE   -   Salem, OR 446JUNIOR 0

SHAW, IAN   -   WEST MONROE, NY 445SUB-JUNIOR287. 0

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN 444SUB-JUNIOR288. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 444SUB-JUNIOR 0

FURUYA, ETHAN   -   Kaneohe, HI 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

AKERS, KAMRYN   -   Stratford, OK 443JUNIOR291. 0

OYOLA, NOMAR   -   Fountain, CO 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NESVIK, ASPEN   -   CHEYENNE, WY 442SUB-JUNIOR293. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR294. 0

GOFF, MARIAH   -   Yacolt, WA 441JUNIOR 0

MEADOWS, SYDNEY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 441JROTC 0

JOHNSON, JASMYNE   -   Tulsa, OK 440JROTC297. 0

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL 440JROTC 0

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX 440JROTC 0

ROWLAND, LEEANNA   -   Casper, WY 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   Lynch, NE 440SUB-JUNIOR 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 438SUB-JUNIOR302. 0
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JOHNSTON, SEAN   -   Fullerton, CA 438JROTC 0

MILENDER, PAYTON   -   Superior, MT 438SUB-JUNIOR 0

ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA   -   Cedarburg, WI 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR305. 0

NGUYEN, THNHBINH   -   Denver, CO 437JROTC 0

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL 437JROTC 0

WILLIS, LINDSEY   -   CONROE, TX 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHILDERS, ARIEL   -   Anniston, AL 436SUB-JUNIOR309. 0

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEATHERWOOD, MASON   -   Crosby, TX 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOATMAN, SHAYLA   -   Jennings, OK 435JUNIOR312. 0

LAMB, CLARITY   -   Davis, OK 435SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROJO, IVAN   -   Fullerton, CA 435JROTC 0

SIEWERT, HANNAH   -   Perry, NY 435SUB-JUNIOR 0

TOMLINSON, COLIN   -   PATTERSON, GA 435INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOLINA, XAVIER   -   Norco, CA 434JROTC317. 0

VERA-RODRIQUEZ, ANGEL   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 434JROTC 0

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX 433JROTC319. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 433INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MENDOZA, AYLA   -   Norco, CA 432JROTC321. 0

WILSON, ETHAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 432JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 431JROTC323. 0

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 431SUB-JUNIOR 0

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR325. 0

MEYER, KATHERINE   -   RIVERDALE, UT 430JROTC 0

TORRES, FERNANDO   -   Denver, CO 430JROTC 0

CRENSHAW, EMORY   -   Montgomery, AL 429JROTC328. 0

GARECHT, TYLER   -   THAWVILLE, IL 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAMBERT, KRISTEN   -   Athens, AL 429JROTC 0

DANIELEY, CAITLIN   -   Norco, CA 428JROTC331. 0

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL 428JROTC 0

JESCHKE, TYLER   -   Hilo, HI 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR333. 0

ORNING, SONJA   -   Eden Prairie, MN 427SUB-JUNIOR 0

BAKIES, TROY   -   Daleville, AL 425JROTC335. 0

BRIGGS, CHRIS   -   TAYLOR, AL 425JROTC 0

SHEPARD, JAMIE   -   Sulphur, OK 425INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SLAUGHTER, KOBE   -   Anniston, AL 424INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR338. 0

WADLEY, CHLOE   -   Tulsa, OK 424JROTC 0

ESCALANTE, ANA   -   Daleville, AL 423JROTC340. 0

FIERRO, OSWALDO   -   Mexico, MO 423JROTC 0

MAGGARD, CHEYENNE   -   PORT ANGELES, WA 423SUB-JUNIOR 0

EDGELL, BENJAMIN   -   SANDY, UT 422SUB-JUNIOR343. 0

KITAMURA, JOSH   -   Hilo, HI 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAYS, DAVION   -   CHEYENNE, WY 421JROTC345. 0

HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO   -   Escondido, CA 421JROTC 0

BATEER, WULAN   -   Mexico, MO 420JROTC347. 0

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SEIBERT, ALEXANDER   -   Mexico, MO 420JROTC 0

KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN   -   JIM FALLS, WI 419INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR350. 0

SOLIS, JOSE   -   Fontana, CA 418JROTC351. 0

STEPHENS, ALEXA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 417JROTC352. 0

HATCH, PRESTON   -   RIVERDALE, UT 416JROTC353. 0

MARTINEZ, CRISTINA   -   Tulsa, OK 416JROTC 0

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT 413SUB-JUNIOR355. 0

JOHNSON, LEXI   -   Crosby, TX 412INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR356. 0
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MC EUEN, TATON   -   Lebanon, OR 412SUB-JUNIOR 0

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI 411INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR358. 0

JONES, SHANDON   -   RIVERDALE, UT 411JROTC 0

MERRITT, ALANIS   -   Fullerton, CA 411JROTC 0

URIETA, GERARDO   -   Escondido, CA 411JROTC 0

GARNER, CADE   -   Casper, WY 409INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR362. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 409SUB-JUNIOR 0

MAGATA, COLE   -   Hilo, HI 409INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 409SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 409SUB-JUNIOR 0

BERNAL, MIGUEL   -   Fontana, CA 408JROTC367. 0

PEREZ, GABRIEL   -   Downers Grove, IL 408JROTC 0

BAIRD, EMILY   -   Tulsa, OK 407JROTC369. 0

POOL, BLAKE   -   Casper, WY 407INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TURBES, GEORGE   -   REDWOOD FALLS, MN 407SUB-JUNIOR 0

BURGOS-PERERRA, LIANNE   -   ORLANDO, FL 406JROTC372. 0

FLETCHER, ODESSA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 405INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR373. 0

MCDONALD, JORDAN   -   RIVERDALE, UT 405JROTC 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 404INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR375. 0

DAUGHTERY, CHRISTOPHER   -   Casper, WY 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR376. 0

KOBELLA, JONATHAN   -   Mexico, NY 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN 402SUB-JUNIOR378. 0

DELA ROSA, DIANA   -   Denver, CO 401JROTC379. 0

PASSMORE, RYLIE   -   MCLEAN, IL 401SUB-JUNIOR 0

ZHU, ZIHAN   -   Mexico, MO 399JROTC381. 0

MC PHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT 396SUB-JUNIOR382. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 395SUB-JUNIOR383. 0

HOLDER, GARRETT   -   Norco, CA 395JROTC 0

FOSTER-VALENCIA, YULANY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 393JROTC385. 0

POHL, FAITH   -   Upland, CA 392JROTC386. 0

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL 391JROTC387. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 391SUB-JUNIOR 0

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL 390SUB-JUNIOR389. 0

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI 388SUB-JUNIOR390. 0

BEDNAREK, BRADYN   -   WILSON, WI 386SUB-JUNIOR391. 0

GALDONES, ISAIAH   -   Pepeekeo, HI 384INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR392. 0

ORDONEZ, KAREN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 384JROTC 0

WALTERS, WILLIAM   -   Huntsville, AL 383JROTC394. 0

SPIER, JACOB   -   WEST MONROE, NY 382SUB-JUNIOR395. 0

YOUNG, BRENDEN   -   AIEA, HI 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ASHCRAFT, MAKENNA   -   Norco, CA 380JROTC397. 0

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 379SUB-JUNIOR398. 0

LUAFALEMANA, LATISHA   -   DAVENPORT, IA 378JROTC399. 0

VANDIVER, LANDON   -   Blackshear, GA 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL 377JROTC401. 0

DIEGO, LUCIANO   -   Escondido, CA 376JROTC402. 0

VELASCO, REYNA   -   OAKLAHOMA CITY, OK 376JROTC 0

COX, CAMERON   -   Carpenter, WY 373SUB-JUNIOR404. 0

HARTLEY, CARTER   -   PAYSON, UT 373SUB-JUNIOR 0

VANCE, KARSTEN   -   HOUSTON, TX 373JUNIOR 0

OTTE, GABRIEL   -   Norco, CA 371JROTC407. 0

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 370SUB-JUNIOR408. 0

HUOR, TYLER   -   Fullerton, CA 370JROTC 0

WITHAM, AIME   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 370SUB-JUNIOR 0
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IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 369SUB-JUNIOR411. 0

REED, KE'RON   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 369JROTC 0

BROWN, ALYSON   -   TUMTUM, WA 368SUB-JUNIOR413. 0

CRANDALL, MADISON   -   SHOREWOOD, MN 367SUB-JUNIOR414. 0

MALDONADO, GABRIELA   -   Paramount, CA 367JROTC 0

PEARSALL, ANNA   -   COLBERT, WA 366SUB-JUNIOR416. 0

PERNELL, NAOMI   -   Tulsa, OK 366JROTC 0

WILLIAMS, TORRYN   -   Crosby, TX 366JUNIOR 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 362SUB-JUNIOR419. 0

POLLOCK, BAILEY   -   Azusa, CA 361JROTC420. 0

ARSUGA, CHRISTIAN   -   Crosby, TX 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR421. 0

IBBETSON, LOGAN   -   Norco, CA 360JROTC 0

SQUILLACE, ETHAN   -   TEMECULA, CA 360JROTC 0

WOODWARD, GRACE   -   Winchester, CA 360JROTC 0

FLIEHR, KALLI   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 359JUNIOR425. 0

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE 359SUB-JUNIOR 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 357SUB-JUNIOR427. 0

ANDERSON, PHAZE   -   Denver, CO 355JROTC428. 0

NUNN, MADYSEN   -   Thackerville, OK 352SUB-JUNIOR429. 0

CHEN, YANLIN   -   Mexico, MO 351JROTC430. 0

HALLFORD, DONNIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 351JROTC 0

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA 351SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAPELLAS, DEVYN   -   Hilo, HI 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR433. 0

DILDAY, COLT   -   Wynnewood, OK 350SUB-JUNIOR 0

HEFLEY, DALTON   -   Davis, OK 350SUB-JUNIOR 0

EDGELL, KATELYN   -   SANDY, UT 348SUB-JUNIOR436. 0

MONTANA, LUISA   -   Denver, CO 348JROTC 0

BUSTOS, JOSE   -   HARLINGEN, TX 345JROTC438. 0

EDWARDS, JOSEPH   -   CHELSEA, AL 344SUB-JUNIOR439. 0

WINFREY, ANNA   -   Dothan, AL 344JROTC 0

DUFFY, LOGAN   -   Murrieta, CA 339JROTC441. 0

RIVAS, ANTHONY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA 336JROTC442. 0

KUBALL, ETHAN   -   MORRISTOWN, MN 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR443. 0

MARTINEZ, SAUL   -   HARLINGEN, TX 333JROTC444. 0

RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY   -   HARLINGEN, TX 330JROTC445. 0

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 330SUB-JUNIOR 0

LABELLE, TYLER   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 329SUB-JUNIOR447. 0

RABEL, KADE   -   HOUSTON, TX 325SUB-JUNIOR448. 0

RAMIREZ, CARLOS   -   HARLINGEN, TX 325JROTC 0

ROSSER, IAN   -   Anniston, AL 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHANNEL, ETHAN   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR451. 0

FISHEL, AUSTIN   -   Houston, MN 323SUB-JUNIOR 0

PRINCE, KIANNA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR453. 0

EAGERTON, ELSPETH   -   Dothan, AL 320JROTC454. 0

MARTINEZ, MARIA   -   Escondido, CA 319JROTC455. 0

SIMS, PAYTON   -   Harvest, AL 315JROTC456. 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 311SUB-JUNIOR457. 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 310SUB-JUNIOR458. 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 307SUB-JUNIOR459. 0

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR460. 0

WATERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 294JROTC461. 0

NGUYEN, JUSTIN   -   Tustin, CA 293SUB-JUNIOR462. 0

WANG, QITAO   -   Mexico, MO 293JROTC 0

CASE, WESLEY   -   Crosby, TX 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR464. 0
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DURAZO, KATIE   -   Norco, CA 286JROTC465. 0

MARKOW, DANIELLE   -   EAU CLAIRE, WI 275SUB-JUNIOR466. 0

MOTES, DYLON   -   Dothan, AL 275JROTC 0

HOWLAND, TYLER   -   LIVERPOOL, NY 274INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR468. 0

TILLER, TEJADO   -   Dothan, AL 273JROTC469. 0

YU, NINGYU   -   Claremont, CA 265JROTC470. 0

EATON, EVAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 258JROTC471. 0

VITWAR, KEVIN   -   LAKEWOOD, CA 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR472. 0

ELMHORST, CHRIS   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 251SUB-JUNIOR473. 0

BOOTH, KAILEY   -   REDWOOD, MN 233INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR474. 0

NIMNUAN, MARK   -   Daleville, AL 223JROTC475. 0

MCLENNAN, HANNAH   -   Downey, CA 211INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR476. 0

TUMMINIA, MICHAEL   -   Newport Beach, CA 189SUB-JUNIOR477. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 187SUB-JUNIOR478. 0

WHITE, ALLEN   -   Constantia, NY 185INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR479. 0

MCLENNAN, NOAH   -   Downey, CA 158SUB-JUNIOR480. 0

NGUYEN, STEVEN   -   Tustin, CA 147SUB-JUNIOR481. 0

HENDRICKSON, TRIGG   -   Shakopee, MN 100SUB-JUNIOR482. 0

JIMENEZ, JOSE   -   Daleville, AL 97JROTC483. 0

TRIANA, JOSHUA   -   FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 79SUB-JUNIOR484. 0

SPAVEN, WILLIAM   -   SAN DIEGO, CA 76SUB-JUNIOR485. 0

HORMANN, JEREMY   -   Newport Beach, CA 74SUB-JUNIOR486. 0
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